July 2024

SUEZ Recycling & Recovery Ltd

Berkshire Youth

A Brown Estate and Property
Maintenance Services

August 2024

Scofell Ltd

A Brown Estate and Property
Maintenance Services

SUEZ Recycling & Recovery Ltd

Realise Futures

September 2024

Scofell Ltd
PKF Littlejohn LLP

A Brown Estate and Property
Maintenance Services
SUEZ Recycling & Recovery Ltd

Wellers Law Group LLP

Meadee Flooring

TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

Payments over £500

550.89

10,285.50

1,300.00

948.28

1,300.00

608.70

696.60

948.28
1,365.00

1,550.00

633.72

700.00

9,542.50

Refuse collection and dog control -
June 2024

Youth Work Partnership Agreement
—interim payment

Grass cutting — St Michaels
Churchyard July

Grass cutting recs - July

Grass cutting — St Michaels
Churchyard August

Refuse collection and dog control -
July 2024

Replacement bench

Grass cutting recs — August
External Audit Fee

Tree Works — Hildens Drive Play
area

Refuse collection and dog control -
August 2024

Legal Advice — Cotswold Sports
Centre

Replacement flooring — Calcot
Centre



