TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

Payments over £500

July 2024		
SUEZ Recycling & Recovery Ltd	550.89	Refuse collection and dog control - June 2024
Berkshire Youth	10,285.50	Youth Work Partnership Agreement – interim payment
A Brown Estate and Property Maintenance Services	1,300.00	Grass cutting – St Michaels Churchyard July
<u>August 2024</u>		
Scofell Ltd	948.28	Grass cutting recs - July
A Brown Estate and Property Maintenance Services	1,300.00	Grass cutting – St Michaels Churchyard August
SUEZ Recycling & Recovery Ltd	608.70	Refuse collection and dog control - July 2024
Realise Futures	696.60	Replacement bench
September 2024		
Scofell Ltd	948.28	Grass cutting recs – August
PKF Littlejohn LLP	1,365.00	External Audit Fee
A Brown Estate and Property Maintenance Services	1,550.00	Tree Works – Hildens Drive Play area
SUEZ Recycling & Recovery Ltd	633.72	Refuse collection and dog control - August 2024
Wellers Law Group LLP	700.00	Legal Advice – Cotswold Sports Centre
Meadee Flooring	9,542.50	Replacement flooring – Calcot Centre